O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T1)
Date 


: 03/25/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: MONSOON BLUES Wins By 7 Wickets
Toss


: PIONEERS Won The Toss And Elected To Bat
Umpires

: MC CHARGERS
Man of the Match
: Girish
PIONEERS Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Sathya
	Retired
	10
	
	

	2
	Murali
	Retired
	10
	
	

	3
	Rajesh
	cGirish b Dilip
	1
	
	

	4
	Ajay
	notout
	21
	
	

	5
	Phani
	retired
	10
	
	

	6
	Prasad
	b  Dilip
	4
	
	

	7
	Varma
	b Girish
	2
	
	

	8
	Ramesh
	b Dilip
	1
	
	

	9
	Rana
	notout
	1
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	3w, 1nb
	4
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	64
	
	


MONSOON BLUES Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Girish
	4
	0
	19
	1

	2
	Subbu
	2
	0
	13
	0

	3
	Dilip
	4
	0
	18
	3

	4
	Vinod
	2
	0
	14
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


PIONEERS Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Girish
	notout
	33
	3
	

	2
	Subbu
	b Harsha
	0
	
	

	3
	Dilip
	b Rajesh
	18
	2
	

	4
	Arun
	notout
	5
	1
	

	5
	Eddie
	
	
	
	

	6
	Sreejith
	
	
	
	

	7
	Mani
	
	
	
	

	8
	Jayesh
	
	
	
	

	9
	Vinod
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	8w, 1nb
	9
	
	

	
	Total
	
	65
	6
	


MONSOON BLUES Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Harsha
	4
	0
	16 
	1

	2
	Ajay
	2
	0
	11
	0

	3
	Rajesh
	3.2
	0
	21
	1

	4
	Phani
	1
	0
	11
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


